10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Captain

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant/Firefighter

Captain/Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

Department

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Total Wages

$139,001

$127,534

$121,549

$116,134

$114,771

$110,703

$110,472

$108,388

$106,725

$106,090

$105,000

$100,659

$100,214

$100,162

$97,449

$96,337

$93,862

$93,445



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter/Reserve

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter/Reserve

Firefighter/Reserve

Firefighter/Reserve

Firefighter

Reserve

Firefighter/Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Firefighter

Reserve

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

$88,881

$86,183

$86,053

$82,722

$80,503

$79,447

$78,752

$77,533

$73,824

$73,246

$71,174

$53,749

$17,154

$15.874

$4,983

$3,560

$2,737

$1,303



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

$949

$255

$142

$81

$48



