	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$139,001
2.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$127,534
3.	Firefighter		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$121,549
4.	Firefighter		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$116,134
5.	Firefighter		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$114,771
6.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$110,703
7.	Firefighter		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$110,472
8.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$108,388
9.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$106,725
10.	Lieutenant		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$106,090
11.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$105,000
12.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$100,659
13.	Lieutenant/Firefighter		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$100,214
14.	Captain/Lieutenant		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$100,162
15.	Lieutenant		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$97,449
16.	Firefighter		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$96,337
17.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$93,862
18.	Firefighter		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$93,445

19.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$88,881
20.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$86,183
21.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$86,053
22.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$82,722
23.	Firefighter/Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$80,503
24.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$79,447
25.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$78,752
26.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$77,533
27.	Firefighter/Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$73,824
28.	Firefighter/Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$73,246
29.	Firefighter/Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$71,174
30.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$53,749
31.	Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$17,154
32.	Firefighter/Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$15,874
33.	Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$4,983
34.	Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$3,560
35.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$2,737
36.	Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$1,303

37.	Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$949
38.	Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$255
39.	Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$142
40.	Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$81
41.	Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$48